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Color-Coded Arabic Urdu Translation 
 

The purpose of this Color-Coded Quran in Arabic Text  with a 

corresponding Urdu Text translation is to provide for Computers, Smart 

Phones and Electronic Book Readers an Urdu translation of the Quran 

juxtaposed to the Arabic text. It is meant to aid those readers whose 

language is not Arabic but who intend to understand Quran in Arabic.  

 

Blue and red colors are alternately used for Arabic words and the 

corresponding Urdu words. Green color in the Urdu translation is used 

for comments or other words which are implied and not explicit in the 

Arabic Quran. Translators often use them to bring-out the meaning 

implicit in the Arabic Text. 

 

The following famous and authentic Urdu translations of the Quran 

have been used as the foundation and reference for this work:  

 

*   The Urdu Tarjuma of Quran, Fateh Muhammad Jalandhry. 

*   The Urdu Tarjuma of Quran, Syed Shabbir Ahmed. 

*   The Urdu Tarjuma of Quran, Hafiz Nazar Ahmed. 

 

While arranging words and formatting sentences for effective color 

coding, extreme care has been taken to keep the accurate meaning and 

the flow of the text intact. Work has been checked multiple times 

including the Arabic text of the Colored Quran.   
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       

                                       

روع 
 
ت رحم والا ہ ے کے   الله  ش ہای 

 
ان ن و ب ڑا مہرن  ام سے ج 

 
ن  

عری ف  
 
ے ہ ے ے  ک  اللهسب طرح کی ت

 
و    لئ ج 

ات کا    ہ ے   رب 
 
لوق

 
مام مخ

 
 ۔ ت

عری ف  
 
ے ہ ے ے  ک  اللهسب طرح کی ت

 
و    لئ ج 

ات کا    ہ ے   رب 
 
لوق

 
مام مخ

 
 ۔ ت

ان   ہت ن      مہرن 
 
ت رحم والا ن ان   ہت ن   ۔ ہ ے   ہای     مہرن 

 
ت رحم والا ن  ۔ ہ ے   ہای 

صاف کے دن کا  ہ ے    حاکم 
 

صاف کے دن کا  ہ ے    کم ا ح  ۔ ان
 

 ۔ ان

ی  ی ری ہ 
 
ادت   ت م    عب  ں  ہ  ی  ہ  ے 

 
ھ   اور کرت ج 

 
ی  ہ     ت

م    سے  ں۔ ما د  مد ہ  ی  ے ہ 
 
گئ
 
 ن

ی  ی ری ہ 
 
ادت   ت م    عب  ں  ہ  ی  ہ  ے 

 
ھ   اور کرت ج 

 
ی  ہ     ت

م    سے  ں۔ مد ہ  ی  ے ہ 
 
گئ
 
ن  د ما

ت دے  م ھدای  ں  ہ  م صراط    ی  ی 

 

ق

 
مست

ت دے  ۔ ب ر     م ھدای  ں  ہ  م صراط    ی  ی 

 

ق

 
مست

 ۔ ب ر    

ے  را 
 
 ب ر سئ

 
ن ل   کے ا

 
ص
 

و ف
 
ا   ت رہ  ا 

 
ب ر   کرن ن 

ہ ان    ۔ ج  ن 

ص   کے 
 

ا  ے ہ  غ ا رہ 
 
ن ب ر ون

ہ اور    ج  وں کے۔   ن   گمراہ 

ے  را 
 
 ب ر سئ

 
ن ل   کے ا

 
ص
 

و ف
 
ا   ت رہ  ا 

 
ب ر   کرن ن 

ان    ہ ن    ۔ ج 

ا    کے  ا رہ 
 
ون صے ہ 

 

ن ب ر غ
ہ اور    ج  وں کے۔   ن   گمراہ 
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001 AlFatiha 002 AlBaqarah 003 AalImran 004 AnNisa 005 AlMaida 

006 AlAnaam 007 AlAaraf 008 AlAnfaal 009 AtTauba 010 Younus 

011 Houd 012 Yousef 013 ArRaad 014 Ibrahim 015 AlHijr 

016 AnNahal 017 AlIsra 018 AlKahaf 019 Maryam 020 Taaha 
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031 Luqman 032 AsSajda 033 AlAhzab 034 Saba 035 Faatir 

036 Yaseen 037 AsSaffat 038 Suad 039 AzZumur 040 AlMomin 

041 HaMimSajda 042 AshShura 043 AzZukhruf 044 AdDukhan 045 AlJasia 

046 AlAhqaf 047 Muhammad 048 AlFath 049 AlHujrat 050 Qaaf 

051 AzZariat 052 AtToor 053 AnNajam 054 AlQamar 055 ArRahman 

056 AlWaqiah 057 AlHadid 058 AlMujadilah 059 AlHashr 060 AlMumtahina 

061 AsSaff 062 AlJuma 063 AlMunafiqoon 064 AtTaghabun 065 AtTalaq 

066 AtTahrim 067 AlMulk 068 AlQalam 069 AlHaqqa 070 AlMaarij 

071 Nooh 072 AlJin 073 AlMuzammil 074 AlMudassir 075 AlQiamah 

076 AdDahr 077 AlMursalat 078 AnNaba 079 AnNaziat 080 Abasa 

081 AtTakweer 082 AlInfitar 083AlMutaffiffin 084 AlInshiqaq 085 AlBurooj 

086 AtTariq 087 AlAala 088 AlGhashia 089 AlFajr 090 AlBalad 

091 AshShams 092 AlLail 093 AdDuha 094 AshSharah 095 AtTeen 

096 AlAlaq 097 AlQadar 098 AlBayyana 099 AlZalzalah 100 AlAdiat 

101 AlQaria 102 AtTakasur 103 AlAsr 104 AlHumazah 105 AlFeel 

106 Quresh 107 AlMaoon 108 AlKasuar 109 AlKafiroon 110 AnNasr 

111 AlLahab 112 AlIkhlas 113 AlFalaq 114 AnNaas  

001 AlFatiha           ه        Text  +   Audio 

002 AlBaqarah                   Text  +   Audio 

003 AalImran              Text  +   Audio 

004 AnNisa                     Text  +   Audio 

005 AlMaida                  Text  +   Audio 

006 AlAnaam                   Text  +   Audio 

007 AlAaraf                 Text  +   Audio 

008 AlAnfaal                Text  +   Audio 
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https://youtu.be/phzgc2XO3qM
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https://youtu.be/AqGkaTheo1A
https://youtu.be/XoDasf3k8U8
https://youtu.be/tpUFJfYDSWE
https://youtu.be/joR7npBw97s
https://youtu.be/vRDHgKoMNDs
https://youtu.be/NmkJD0lZgo8
https://youtu.be/46Hntbd2nl0
https://youtu.be/Q2rkeTY0UCE
https://youtu.be/tnMejJJaTbw
https://youtu.be/DWnANLtI1uE
https://youtu.be/R7JefYsJ6-8
https://youtu.be/TlgZT_Dnm0o
https://youtu.be/HIBFBeXKTuQ
https://youtu.be/KYwPBYoSKVw
https://youtu.be/mJ_67W3sKUs
https://youtu.be/A__BUwRmUcE
https://youtu.be/zMSv_1hfaPc
https://youtu.be/xPrNeFwtDmQ
https://youtu.be/onqsg-7heU0
https://youtu.be/aATHKZdHqBY
https://youtu.be/lDtwxWt4OYU
https://youtu.be/zMB37T8PHMM
https://youtu.be/HPpX4zOPeuA
https://youtu.be/dcZ3KlU9cx4
https://youtu.be/V0-hxndi5i0
https://youtu.be/iZ5jUOqx4jk
https://youtu.be/LDGIqjGdcgc
https://youtu.be/6SsY45DFHmw
https://youtu.be/TlO5MgvXGVA
https://youtu.be/BKUpt2E3ARY
https://youtu.be/4j58_ovtR_g
https://youtu.be/OUlgoLfsGEY
https://youtu.be/yN3B1qbp9qA
https://youtu.be/iqye1SI_cNc
https://youtu.be/tzInB-h3T-I
https://youtu.be/t7SuAQ5sSeI
https://youtu.be/WBZ5To7Kcus
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https://youtu.be/2nUbGbiV0W4
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https://youtu.be/1yJQRXNcq1k
https://youtu.be/ZiEf1kde0cg
https://youtu.be/I0N5yZMqqos
https://youtu.be/Dj_yi51bIsQ
https://youtu.be/ou_FJE4P4Js
https://youtu.be/TO714qON3cM
https://youtu.be/RhYIWR9g6uA
https://youtu.be/tlgGwm1ngHM
https://youtu.be/_WyGloJnNyA
https://youtu.be/m0FrLhMi9Yg
https://youtu.be/vy0KGHkqNE4
https://youtu.be/quRxzoRxfms
https://youtu.be/DzyWE9IduY8
https://youtu.be/d1tVedMVs9s
https://youtu.be/bdkzVgvhkro
https://youtu.be/O0vMoFKNhoQ
https://youtu.be/yRiGVEqpvsg
https://youtu.be/dir7X97j0hg
https://youtu.be/csUcHx1Z-uI
https://youtu.be/fHQ-bmTOB9o
https://youtu.be/_zQnsKZrXII
https://youtu.be/IPku47eilV8
https://youtu.be/zksqpkjcwdw
https://youtu.be/wDaNOA8TA-k
https://youtu.be/mS1n8ypDOHU
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009 AtTauba                     Text  +   Audio 

010 Younus                     Text  +   Audio 

011 Houd                            Text  +   Audio 

012 Yousef                      Text  +   Audio 

013 ArRaad                      Text  +   Audio 

014 Ibrahim                     Text  +   Audio 

015 AlHijr                          Text  +   Audio 

016 AnNahal                     Text  +   Audio 

017 AlIsra                    Text  +   Audio 

018 AlKahaf                   Text  +   Audio 

019 Maryam                        Text  +   Audio 

 Taaha                            Text  +   Audioطٰهٰه 020

021 AlAnbia                    Text  +   Audio 

022 AlHajj                          Text  +   Audio 

023 AlMominoon          Text  +   Audio 

024 AnNoor                       Text  +   Audio 

025 AlFurqan                 Text  +   Audio 

026 AshShuara                Text  +   Audio 

027 AnNamal                   Text  +   Audio 

028 AlQasas                  Text  +   Audio 
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https://youtu.be/ZErNNwVyYaE
https://youtu.be/FEhwN2HpW1k
https://youtu.be/FEhwN2HpW1k


029 AlAnkbut            Text  +   Audio 

030 ArRoom                     Text  +   Audio 

031 Luqman                    Text  +   Audio 

032 AsSajda                   Text  +   Audio 

033 AlAhzab                  Text  +   Audio 

034 Saba                             Text  +   Audio 

035 Faatir                          Text  +   Audio 

036 Yaseen                        Text  +   Audio 

037 AsSaffat                Text  +   Audio 

038 Suad                          Text  +   Audio 

039 AzZumur                     Text  +   Audio 

040 AlGhafir                      Text  +   Audio 

041 Fussilat                      Text  +   Audio 

042 AshShura                Text  +   Audio 

043 AzZukhruf              Text  +   Audio 

044 AdDukhan             Text  +   Audio 

045 AlJasia                     Text  +   Audio 

046 AlAhqaf                Text  +   Audio 

047 Muhammad               Text  +   Audio 

048 AlFath                         Text  +   Audio 

https://youtu.be/elgrWtjqqFs
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https://youtu.be/DWnANLtI1uE
https://youtu.be/R7JefYsJ6-8
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https://youtu.be/KYwPBYoSKVw
https://youtu.be/KYwPBYoSKVw
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https://youtu.be/A__BUwRmUcE
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https://youtu.be/zMSv_1hfaPc


049 AlHujrat                 Text  +   Audio 

050 Qaaf                           Text  +   Audio 

051 AzZariat                Text  +   Audio 

052 AtToor                      Text  +   Audio 

053 AnNajm                    Text  +   Audio 

054 AlQamar                    Text  +   Audio 

055 ArRahman              Text  +   Audio 

056 AlWaqiah                 Text  +   Audio 

057 AlHadid                     Text  +   Audio 

058 AlMujadila              Text  +   Audio 

059 AlHashr                       Text  +   Audio 

060 AlMumthna              Text  +   Audio 

061 AsSaff                     Text  +   Audio 

062 AlJuma                    Text  +   Audio 

063 AlMunafqun           Text  +   Audio 

064 AtTaghabun             Text  +   Audio 

065 AtTalaq                     Text  +   Audio 

066 AtTahrim                 Text  +   Audio 

067 AlMulk                       Text  +   Audio 

068 AlQalam                       Text  +   Audio 

https://youtu.be/xPrNeFwtDmQ
https://youtu.be/xPrNeFwtDmQ
https://youtu.be/onqsg-7heU0
https://youtu.be/onqsg-7heU0
https://youtu.be/aATHKZdHqBY
https://youtu.be/aATHKZdHqBY
https://youtu.be/lDtwxWt4OYU
https://youtu.be/lDtwxWt4OYU
https://youtu.be/zMB37T8PHMM
https://youtu.be/zMB37T8PHMM
https://youtu.be/HPpX4zOPeuA
https://youtu.be/HPpX4zOPeuA
https://youtu.be/dcZ3KlU9cx4
https://youtu.be/dcZ3KlU9cx4
https://youtu.be/V0-hxndi5i0
https://youtu.be/V0-hxndi5i0
https://youtu.be/iZ5jUOqx4jk
https://youtu.be/iZ5jUOqx4jk
https://youtu.be/LDGIqjGdcgc
https://youtu.be/LDGIqjGdcgc
https://youtu.be/6SsY45DFHmw
https://youtu.be/6SsY45DFHmw
https://youtu.be/TlO5MgvXGVA
https://youtu.be/TlO5MgvXGVA
https://youtu.be/BKUpt2E3ARY
https://youtu.be/BKUpt2E3ARY
https://youtu.be/4j58_ovtR_g
https://youtu.be/4j58_ovtR_g
https://youtu.be/OUlgoLfsGEY
https://youtu.be/OUlgoLfsGEY
https://youtu.be/yN3B1qbp9qA
https://youtu.be/yN3B1qbp9qA
https://youtu.be/iqye1SI_cNc
https://youtu.be/iqye1SI_cNc
https://youtu.be/tzInB-h3T-I
https://youtu.be/tzInB-h3T-I
https://youtu.be/t7SuAQ5sSeI
https://youtu.be/t7SuAQ5sSeI
https://youtu.be/WBZ5To7Kcus
https://youtu.be/WBZ5To7Kcus


069 AlHaqqa                     Text  +   Audio 

070 AlMaarij                 Text  +   Audio 

071 Nooh                            Text  +   Audio 

072 AlJin                             Text  +   Audio 

073 AlMuzammil             Text  +   Audio 

074 AlMudassir                Text  +   Audio 

075 AlQiamah                 Text  +   Audio 

076 AdDahr                     Text  +   Audio 

077 AlMursalat               Text  +   Audio 

078 AnNaba                        Text  +   Audio 

079 AnNaziat              Text  +   Audio 

080 Abasa                        Text  +   Audio 

081 AtTakweer             Text  +   Audio 

082 AlInfitar                Text  +   Audio 

083 AlMutafifin            Text  +   Audio 

084 AlInshqaq             Text  +   Audio 

085 AlBurooj                    Text  +   Audio 

086 AtTariq                   Text  +   Audio 

087 AlAala                        Text  +   Audio 

088 AlGhashia                 Text  +   Audio 

https://youtu.be/AbBddHp5n8c
https://youtu.be/AbBddHp5n8c
https://youtu.be/2nUbGbiV0W4
https://youtu.be/2nUbGbiV0W4
https://youtu.be/QL1y4hqKx6I
https://youtu.be/QL1y4hqKx6I
https://youtu.be/nsXg7i8U9dU
https://youtu.be/nsXg7i8U9dU
https://youtu.be/hshf_UgK2GI
https://youtu.be/hshf_UgK2GI
https://youtu.be/rI8VbHsjZ_Q
https://youtu.be/rI8VbHsjZ_Q
https://youtu.be/Bgs-zH6WZk4
https://youtu.be/Bgs-zH6WZk4
https://youtu.be/VTQ2Kgsyzhg
https://youtu.be/VTQ2Kgsyzhg
https://youtu.be/k1ObwT88OKM
https://youtu.be/k1ObwT88OKM
https://youtu.be/1yJQRXNcq1k
https://youtu.be/1yJQRXNcq1k
https://youtu.be/ZiEf1kde0cg
https://youtu.be/ZiEf1kde0cg
https://youtu.be/I0N5yZMqqos
https://youtu.be/I0N5yZMqqos
https://youtu.be/Dj_yi51bIsQ
https://youtu.be/Dj_yi51bIsQ
https://youtu.be/ou_FJE4P4Js
https://youtu.be/ou_FJE4P4Js
https://youtu.be/TO714qON3cM
https://youtu.be/TO714qON3cM
https://youtu.be/RhYIWR9g6uA
https://youtu.be/RhYIWR9g6uA
https://youtu.be/tlgGwm1ngHM
https://youtu.be/tlgGwm1ngHM
https://youtu.be/_WyGloJnNyA
https://youtu.be/_WyGloJnNyA
https://youtu.be/m0FrLhMi9Yg
https://youtu.be/m0FrLhMi9Yg
https://youtu.be/vy0KGHkqNE4
https://youtu.be/vy0KGHkqNE4


089 AlFajr                        Text  +   Audio 

090 AlBalad                       Text  +   Audio 

091 AshShams               Text  +   Audio 

092  AlLail                          Text  +   Audio 

093 AdDuha                   Text  +   Audio 

094 AshSharah               Text  +   Audio 

095 AtTeen                        Text  +   Audio 

096 AlAlaq                          Text  +   Audio 

097 AlQadar                      Text  +   Audio 

098 AlBayyana                 Text  +   Audio 

099 AlZalzalah                Text  +   Audio 

100 AlAdiat                   Text  +   Audio 

101 AlQaria                   Text  +   Audio 

102 AtTakasur                Text  +   Audio 

103 AlAsr                          Text  +   Audio 

104 AlHumazah               Text  +   Audio 

105 AlFeel                         Text  +   Audio 

106 Quresh                       Text  +   Audio 

107 AlMaoon               Text  +   Audio 

108 AlKausar                   Text  +   Audio 

https://youtu.be/quRxzoRxfms
https://youtu.be/quRxzoRxfms
https://youtu.be/DzyWE9IduY8
https://youtu.be/DzyWE9IduY8
https://youtu.be/d1tVedMVs9s
https://youtu.be/d1tVedMVs9s
https://youtu.be/bdkzVgvhkro
https://youtu.be/bdkzVgvhkro
https://youtu.be/O0vMoFKNhoQ
https://youtu.be/O0vMoFKNhoQ
https://youtu.be/yRiGVEqpvsg
https://youtu.be/yRiGVEqpvsg
https://youtu.be/dir7X97j0hg
https://youtu.be/dir7X97j0hg
https://youtu.be/csUcHx1Z-uI
https://youtu.be/csUcHx1Z-uI
https://youtu.be/fHQ-bmTOB9o
https://youtu.be/fHQ-bmTOB9o
https://youtu.be/_zQnsKZrXII
https://youtu.be/_zQnsKZrXII
https://youtu.be/IPku47eilV8
https://youtu.be/IPku47eilV8
https://youtu.be/zksqpkjcwdw
https://youtu.be/zksqpkjcwdw
https://youtu.be/wDaNOA8TA-k
https://youtu.be/wDaNOA8TA-k
https://youtu.be/mS1n8ypDOHU
https://youtu.be/mS1n8ypDOHU
https://youtu.be/bz3t_RD3D7Y
https://youtu.be/bz3t_RD3D7Y
https://youtu.be/3LAijaomP-Q
https://youtu.be/3LAijaomP-Q
https://youtu.be/MptBDSlxiuo
https://youtu.be/MptBDSlxiuo
https://youtu.be/tOtipToBAHo
https://youtu.be/tOtipToBAHo
https://youtu.be/91DJBr5U-_A
https://youtu.be/91DJBr5U-_A
https://youtu.be/YmyBcE8bAL8
https://youtu.be/YmyBcE8bAL8


109 AlKafirun            Text  +   Audio 

110 AnNasr                      Text  +   Audio 

111 AlLahab                      Text  +   Audio 

112 AlIkhlas                  Text  +   Audio 

113 AlFalaq                        Text  +   Audio 

114 AnNaas                    Text  +   Audio 

Quran in Colors Arabic Urdu with Audio - YouTube 
 

https://youtu.be/V3zmey_8vlg
https://youtu.be/V3zmey_8vlg
https://youtu.be/BECoKLQwX0w
https://youtu.be/BECoKLQwX0w
https://youtu.be/oIwvtoiUaOs
https://youtu.be/oIwvtoiUaOs
https://youtu.be/eEHuoxYpo78
https://youtu.be/eEHuoxYpo78
https://youtu.be/O8BIKY9w-Qw
https://youtu.be/O8BIKY9w-Qw
https://youtu.be/iO4fF9A1ya4
https://youtu.be/iO4fF9A1ya4

